SOLANDER LAKE BOWLS CLUB BOWLS COMMITTEE AND SELECTORS FOR 2025

POSITION	NAME
PRESIDENT	RICCI HARRIS
VICE PRESIDENT	PAUL OLLIER
SECRETARY	SHERON STRASSER
ASSISTANT SECRETARY	RAIE STUART
LADIES GAMES DIRECTOR	JUDY PURSEHOUSE
ASSISTANT LADIES GAMES DIRECTOR	ROBYN McLEAN
MEN'S GAMES DIRECTOR	STEVE JAMESON
ASSISTANT MEN'S GAMES DIRECTOR	GREG JONES
SPONSORSHIP COORDINATOR	JAYDENE HUGHES
COMMITTEE MEMBER	BRIAN KENT
COMMITTEE MEMBER	JULIE KENT
MBDBA DELEGATE	JOHN DANN
MBDBA DELEGATE	CHERYL DANN
WELFARE OFFICER	MARIE SMITH
LADIES REP. SELECTOR	CHERYL DANN
LADIES REP. SELECTOR	RICCI HARRIS
LADIES REP. SELECTOR	DEBBIE HILL
MEN'S REP. SELECTOR	IAN JAMES
MEN'S REP. SELECTOR	ROBERT STUMBLES
MEN'S REP. SELECTOR	CHRIS TREACY